Create Event Design ORDER #004341

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Hold the Date Events

(562) 474-8222 2355 Westwood Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90064

PO: Order Date: October 26, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
HILLCREST

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2024

**SET UP RECEPTION: FRIDAY AT
12PM**

**RETURN TO SET UP CEREMONY -
SATURDAY AT 8AM**

**P|CK UP CEREMONY SUNDAY AT
T2AM**

**STRIKE RECEPTION AT 2AM**

**

Description Qtty Price Total
FRIDAY DELIVERY (RECEPTION)

Washington Dining Chair, Gold *White Cushions* 22 $24.00 T $528.00
White Velvet Pad

Gold Thin Rim Chargers 270 $6.00 T $1,620.00
White Dance Floor, 30ft x 24ft 1 $2,160.00 T $2,160.00
Mondrian Back Bar 4 $225.00 T $900.00
Gold
»
New Mirror Tables / White base and Gold Frame 2 $375.00 T $§750.00
Total FRIDAY DELIVERY (RECEPTION) $5,958.00

SATURDAY DELIVERY (CEREMONY)

Stage, 12ft x 16ft 1 $720.00 T $§720.00
Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft 1 $345.60 T $345.60
Steps with Carpet Cover 1 $75.00 T $75.00
Sofia 360° Bar 1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00

Total SATURDAY DELIVERY (CEREMONY) $2,940.60

Services

Trucking Fee 2 $275.00 T $550.00
Installation Fee (FRIDAY SET UP) 1 $448.00 $448.00

PDF Generated on 07/09/2024 @ 02:21 PM PST 1of2



Description
Installation Fee (Saturday set up)
Breakdown Fee
1% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $224.00
1 $525.00
1 $105.69

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$224.00
$525.00

$105.69

$8,898.60
$1,852.69
$813.08
($889.86)
$10,674.51
($2,500.00)
$8,174.51

20f2



