ORDER #004341



Hold the Date Events 2355 Westwood Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90064

Order Date: October 26, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: HILLCREST

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2024

**SET UP RECEPTION: FRIDAY AT

12PM**

RETURN TO SET UP CEREMONY -SATURDAY AT 8AM

PICK UP CEREMONY SUNDAY AT 12AM

STRIKE RECEPTION AT 2AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
FRIDAY DELIVE	RY (RECEPTION)				
A M	Washington Dining Chair, Gold *White Cushions* White Velvet Pad	22	\$24.00	T	\$528.00
	Gold Thin Rim Chargers	270	\$6.00	Т	\$1,620.00
	White Dance Floor, 30ft x 24ft	1	\$2,160.00	Т	\$2,160.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	4	\$225.00	T	\$900.00
	New Mirror Tables / White base and Gold Frame	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
		Total FRIDAY DELIVERY (RECEPTION)			\$5,958.00
SATURDAY DEL	IVERY (CEREMONY)				
	Stage, 12ft x 16ft	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft	1	\$345.60	Т	\$345.60
	Steps with Carpet Cover	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Sofia 360° Bar	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	To	al SATURDAY DELIVERY (CEREMONY)			\$2,940.60
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Installation Fee (FRIDAY SET UP)	1	\$448.00		\$448.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Installation Fee (Saturday set up)	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$525.00	\$525.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$105.69	\$105.69
Notes			Total Products:	\$8,898.60
		Total Labo	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes:	\$813.08
			Discounts:	(\$889.86)
			Total:	\$10,674.51
			Payments:	(\$2,500.00)

\$8,174.51

Balance: